
Delayed Opening: 
Thursday, May 16 all regularly scheduled branches will open at 

2 pm for staff training and Sparks will close at 5 pm. 

Library Closures: 
Monday, May 27 for Memorial Day 

North Valleys Library will also be closed Tuesday, May 28. 

Friends of Washoe County Library 
 

For details, please visit www.washoelibraryfriends.org  
 or call 775-324-5522 

Tsurunokai 

 

Wednesday, May 1, 4 pm, Sierra View Library 
Tuesday, May 21, 4:30 pm, Duncan/Traner Community Library 
(in multi-purpose room @ Duncan Elementary School) 

Wednesday, June 5, 4 pm, Incline Village Library 

Brüka’s Theatre for Children  

 

Saturday, May 11, 11 am, Northwest Library 
 

For more performances in June - please see our website. 

Senior Series 
Your Time is Now! 

 

Thursday, May 2, 2 pm, South Valleys Library 
Thursday, May 9, 2 pm, North Valleys Library 
Thursday, May 16 & 23, 2 pm, Sparks Library 
Thursday, May 30, 2 pm, Spanish Springs Library 
Topic: Celebration of Older Americans Month 

Connecting people with information, ideas and experiences to support an enriched and engaged community, one person at a time. 

For a full list of programs and descriptions please 
visit our website at www.washoecountylibrary.us. 

Beaupromo Puppetry 

 

Saturday, May 25, 11 am, Northwest Reno Library 
Saturday, June 1, 11 am, Sparks Library 

Building Your Family Tree 

 

Fridays, May 3 - 24, 10:30 am,   
Downtown Reno Library 

Sierra Watercolor Society presents Art 
Angels 

 

Saturday, May 4, 4:30 pm, South Valleys Library 

Great Basin Young Chautauqua 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 3:30 pm, Sparks Library  
Thursday, May 23, 3:30 pm, Sierra View Library 

Historic Reno Preservation Society 
Harvest of Homes Tour Retrospective 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 5:30 pm, Northwest Reno Library. 

Historic Reno Preservation Society 
Historic Ranches of Western Nevada 

 

Sunday, May 19, 12:30 pm, Downtown Reno Library 

Erika Paul Trio 
 

Thursday, May 9, 10:30 am 
Senior Center Library 

Sierra Nevada Journeys presents  
Variety is the "Science" of Life 

 

Monday, May 13, 4 pm 
Downtown Reno Library, Sierra View Library and Sparks Library 

Summer Reading Program 
 

Starts June 1 



VERDI
COMMUNITY
LIBRARY AND

NATURE CENTER
Ongoing Events

'Make it on Wednesdays'
After school activities for

kids now happening
every Wednesday

2:30-4pm
All programs are free.

Children under 10 must be
accompanied by an adult,
or a caretaker who is at

least 13 years of age.

News and Events: MAY 2019

Mother's Day Craft
Part of our 'Make it on Wednesdays' program

Wednesday, May 8, 2:30-3:30 pm
Let's show mom how much she means
to us with a beautiful Mother's Day craft!

Due to staff training,
all Washoe County Library

branches scheduled to be open
Thursday, May 16

will be open at 2 pm

All Washoe County Libraries will be closed
Monday, May 27

in observance of Memorial Day

Summer Reading

Program:

"A Universe of Stories"

starts June 1!
It's going to be out of this world!
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